
36 Wedgewood Way, Stevenage, Herts SG1 4QT 

 

 
 

      

  

August 2024  
Diamond Silver Service Schedule 

“We pick you up at your home in Stevenage at a pre-arranged time”  
Are you or Do you have a Relative or Friend who is Lonely! Isolated! Bored! Or has issues due to 

age, frailty, mobility or disability. Would you like to meet new people and socialise? 
 

Diamond Silver Service provides access to pre-planned, socially based activities for the Residents of Stevenage. 

Our escorted meals and trips use minibuses with easy access rear lifts, accommodating any mobility aids.   
 

Call us on 07375 042283 for a schedule or to book!! 
Schedule also available on the Stevenage Borough Council website. 

 
Complete below with name, address, contact telephone number and any trips you want to book. 

Note: Unless stated, the fee (paid using debit card upon collection) relates to transportation and does not include price of meal. 

 

Dates Venue Cost Tick 

Mon 5th August Lunch at The Three Moorhens, Hitchin (Limited Places) £18   

Tues 6th August Lunch at The Red Lion  Woolmer Green  £18   

Wed 7th August Our most popular venue! Lunch at The Five Bells, Henlow   £18   

Thurs 8th August Frost's Garden Centre Willington Bedfordshire £20   

Mon 12th August Lunch at The Orange Tree, Hitchin £18   

Tues 13th August Elvis Shmelvis & the Rat Pack lunch at the Toby Carvery as seen on tv! £22   

Great afternoon fun Entertainment -tap your feet, singalong or dance  at the Toby Carvery     

Wed 14th August Walton on the Naze – Seaside Trip – Transportation Only! £38   

Pre-Bookable-Only Visit the Beach, shops, eatery’s like Pie & Mash and the Pier etc.      

Thurs 15th August Dobbie's Garden Centre Royston- Gift's and restaurant £20   

Mon 19th August Coltsfoot Country Retreat -Datchworth –  £40   

Pre-Bookable-Only includes Afternoon tea & Meeting / Feeding the Alpaca's     

Tues 20th August New venue! Lunch at Coteys Restaurant -  South Hinxworth, Baldock £20   

Wed 21st August Lunch at The Cross Keys in a lovely Marquee , Pulloxhill, Beds £22   

Thurs 22nd August Cherry Lane Value Garden Centre, café, clothes gifts etc. Langford  £18   

Mon 26th August Bank Holiday No Trips!     

Tues 27th August The Railway Carriages, Huntingdon - Sorry Fully Booked! #   

Wed 28th August Lunch at The Sibthorpe Arms conservatory, Welham Green   £20   

Thurs 29th August Letchworth's Morrison’s and visit walkable local shops    £18   

        

Wed 30th October New! Great Ouse River Cruise includes - Fish /Chicken & Chips Lunch  £50   

Pre-Bookable-Only   Starts in Bedford Marina - Book early-Limited Numbers!     

        

Drivers to Complete Payment for Walton on the Naze - Coltsfoot - River Cruise     

Debit Payments  £38 / £40 / £50 fee  Total Received £                By              Date   

Name: _________________________________________________________ 
 
Address: ________________________________                                                    Telephone: ___________________________ 


